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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 2017
Beograd, 4 - 6/8/2017

Disciplina 40 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
06/08/2017 - 11:42 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 17 godina

1. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 32.42 581 A
2. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 32.67 568 A
3. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.91 555 A
4. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.58 523 B
5. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 33.60 522 B
6. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.68 518 B

VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 33.68 518 B
8. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.85 510 B
9. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.88 509 B

10. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 34.17 496 R
11. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.19 495 R
12. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 34.32 490
13. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.37 488
14. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.55 480
15. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.58 479
16. PERUNICIC, Danica 00 PK Vracar 35.14 456
17. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.47 444
18. DIMOPULOS, Marija 02 Pk Pirat 35.67 436
19. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.82 431
20. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.45 409
21. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.47 408
22. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.51 407
23. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.76 398
24. PANTELIC, Ana 00 VPK i KSP TENT 36.78 398
25. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 37.11 387
26. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.14 386
27. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.37 379
28. KATACIC, Valentina 01 plivacki klub "Feniks" Sombor 37.51 375
29. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 38.21 355
30. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.42 349
31. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.54 346
32. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.62 343
33. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.85 337
34. JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 39.04 333
35. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.35 325
36. MIJATOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 39.86 312
37. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.82 291
38. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 40.86 290
39. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03 11. APRIL Beograd 43.76 236

bolestan LATINOVIC, Sonja 02 11. APRIL Beograd

Otvoreno

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.66 687 A
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 31.51 633 A
3. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 32.42 581 A
4. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 32.67 568 A
5. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.91 555 A
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 2017
Beograd, 4 - 6/8/2017

Disciplina 40, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 PK Arena 2015 33.02 550 A
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.02 550 A

8. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 plivacki klub "Feniks" Sombor 33.06 548 A
9. VASIC, Andjela 97 PK Vracar 33.07 547 B

10. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.31 536 B
11. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.58 523 B
12. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 33.60 522 B
13. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.68 518 B

VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 33.68 518 B
15. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.85 510 B
16. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.88 509 B
17. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 34.17 496 R
18. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.19 495 R
19. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.24 493
20. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 34.32 490
21. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.37 488
22. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.55 480
23. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.58 479
24. PERUNICIC, Danica 00 PK Vracar 35.14 456
25. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.47 444
26. DIMOPULOS, Marija 02 Pk Pirat 35.67 436
27. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.82 431
28. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.45 409
29. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.47 408
30. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.51 407
31. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.76 398
32. PANTELIC, Ana 00 VPK i KSP TENT 36.78 398
33. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 37.11 387
34. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.14 386
35. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.37 379
36. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 37.46 376
37. KATACIC, Valentina 01 plivacki klub "Feniks" Sombor 37.51 375
38. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 38.21 355
39. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.42 349
40. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.54 346
41. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.62 343
42. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 38.85 337
43. JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 39.04 333
44. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.35 325
45. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 39.39 324
46. MIJATOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 39.86 312
47. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 40.50 298
48. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 40.58 296
49. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.82 291
50. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 40.86 290
51. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03 11. APRIL Beograd 43.76 236
52. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 45.34 212

DSQ MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Nbg011
bolestan LATINOVIC, Sonja 02 11. APRIL Beograd
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